FORM PTO-11)2-25-1999 		U.S. Department of Commerce Prints and Trademark Office PATENT		
2-23-9	1	ATION FORM C	OVER SHEET			
PATENTS ONLY TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).						
Submission '	Type	Conveyance		ment(s) or copytes).		
Mow	••	Assignment	Security Agre	ement		
Resubmiss Document	mission (Non-Recordation) License Change of Name					
_	of STO Ferry					
Rool #	Frame #	Merger	U.S. Government			
Reel #	Document Frame #		Departmental File	Secret File		
Corrveying Party(les) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date						
Name (line 1)	Mad Dogg Athletics, Inc			02141995		
Name (line 2)						
Second Party				Execution Date Month Day Year		
Name (line 1)						
Name (line 2)						
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached						
Name (6re 1)	Mad Dogg Athletics, Inc. If decument to be recorded in an analysement and the recording party is not					
Name (Fire 2)				domiciled in the United States, an appointment		
Address (the 1)	2111 Narcisus Court of a domestic representative is attached.					
Address and 2				(Designation numt be a separate document from Assignment.)		
Address (tre 3)	72-2-2-2	CA	902	101		
	Venice	Sune Cour		Code		
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.						
Name						
Address (line 1)						
Address (m. 2)						
Address (ine 3)						
Address (im 4)						
		FOR OFFICE USE O	HLY	40		

halget, Programme Reduction Project (2001-0027), Washington, D.C. 20001. See Old a. DO MOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ACC

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 9837 FRAME: 0697

FORM PTO	≻1619 B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Tredemant Office PATENT			
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 415 538-1555						
Name	Ashok K. Janah					
Address (see 1)	JANAH & ASSOCIAT	res				
Address (true 2)	650 Delancey Str	reet				
Address (tru 3)	Suite 106					
Address (ine 4)	San Francisco, CA 94107-2001					
Pages	ges Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.					
••	Number(s) or Patent N	~~	it if additional numbers attached			
1		he Patent Mumber (DO NOT ENTER BOTH num				
09019352	zent Application Number(s)	Pa	tent Number(s)			
if this document is being filed together with a new Patant Application, enter the date the patant application was Month Day Year signed by the first named executing inventor.						
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)						
} •	er PCT application number	PCT PCT	PCT			
ent	rif a U.S. Application Num not been assigned.		PCT			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1						
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00						
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account						
	Account					
(Elatar For	payment by deposit account or if	additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number:	# 10-0258			
		Authorization to charge additional fees	Yes X No			
Statement and Signature						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.						
	Janah, Reg. No. 3	7.487 Quality	- 614/99			
	of Person Signing	Signature	Date			

PATENT

REEL: 9837 FRAME: 0698

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re application of:

Group No.: 3733

GOLDBERG

Examiner: Unknown

Serial No.: 09/019,352

For:

Filed: February 5, 1998

STATIONARY EXERCISE BICYCLE

HAVING A RIGID FRAME

February 12, 1999

San Francisco, California

CHANGE OF ADDRESS IN RECORDED ASSIGNMENT

Box Assignments Assistant Commissioner for Patents Washington, D.C. 20231

Dear Sir/Madam:

1. Particulars of assignment

An assignment has been recorded in the Patent and Trademark Office for this invention on May 16, 1998.

Reel/Frame: 9454/0040

by Mad Dogg Athletics, Inc.

 \boxtimes a copy of the recorded assignment is attached.

2. Old address

The old address for the assignee is shown to be:

Mad Dogg Athletics, Inc. 1119 Colorado Avenue, Suite 23 Santa Monica, California 90401

C:\CLIENT\MDA\9509-3\CHANGE ADD

PATENT REEL: 9837 FRAME: 0699

3. New address

Please record the following new address for the assignee:

Mad Dogg Athletics, Inc. 2111 Narcisus Court Venice, California 90291

4. Payment of fee

Please refer to the "Recordation Form Cover Sheet (Form PTO-1619)," to which this paper is attached.

Respectfully submitted,

JANAH & ASSOCIATES A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

Date: 2/16/99

Ashok K. Janah

Reg. No. 37,487

JANAH & ASSOCIATES
A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
650 Delancey Street, Suite 106
San Francisco, California 94107-2001
(415) 538-1555

I hereby certify that this correspondence, and all documents listed herein, are being deposited with the United States Postal Service with sufficient postage as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Box Assignments, Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Washington, D.C. 20231, on 2-16-99, by Melissa Alexander

Signature: Melissa Olifander

C:\CLIENT\MDA\9509-3\CHANGE.ADD

RECORDED: 02/22/1999

PATENT REEL: 9837 FRAME: 0700